meeting of the Board does not consider any new matter not
on the agenda of the original meeting of the Board.

vi. The quorum for meetings of
the Board shall be as prescribed under Applicable Law,
provided however that any meeting of the Board at which
decisions relating to any transaction exceeding INR
25,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees Twenty Five Crores only) is
considered, the quorum for such a meeting shall consist of at
least 1 (one) Investor Director. A Director represented by his

Investor

Investor Director

Promoters

Number of Directors:

Removal/Resignation of Directors :

Committees:

Meetings of the Board: